FLOSSMOOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 161

Contracts over $25.000, excluding wages and salaries

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION

KICKERT SCHOOL BUS LINES INC

ODYSSEY TRANSPORT INC.

CERES FOOD GROUP, INC

HILLMANN PEDIATRIC THERAPY, P C
ADVANTAGE PAVING SOLUTIONS INC
TEACHER'S CURRICULUM INSTITUTE
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC

MAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERVICES, INC
ELEVATE K-12

LEAF

VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES, LLC

U S SECURITY ASSOCIATES, INC

PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC

BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTIG SERVICES INC
THE FLIPPEN GROUP, LLC

HIMES, PETRARCA & FESTER, CHTD

ACTIVATE LEARNING

NETS6, INC

ACHIEVE3000, INC

FERGUSON FACILITIES #3400

PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS OF CHICAGO, IN
INTEGRITY LANDSCAPING INC

MINDS EMPOWERED COUNSELING

BLACKOUT SEALCOATING, INC

PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS, INC
WOLD ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS
WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLOGIES INC
COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN

SWING EDUCATION, INC

DE ETTA JONES AND ASSOCIATES LLC

E C R A GROUP INCORPORATED

DESIDERIO LANDSCAPING

NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOC

FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC
GOVERNORS STATE UNIVERSITY

RSMUSLLP

FACING HISTORY AND OURSELVES INC
SKYWARD INC

Aggregate Amount

1,486,789.67
914,873.29
711,474.91
424,198.25
339,305.01
268,993.20
209,693.42
202,910.50
181,760.00
141,446.41
128,235.99
113,438.60
109,099.50
106,076.25
104,585.26
104,361.50
103,397.80
98,741.85
93,210.00
86,136.81
66,216.00
62,900.00
55,665.00
51,258.00
50,503.37
45,465.88
40,899.91
40,676.00
39,504.78
37,855.05
36,419.00
33,500.00
31,005.00
30,398.27
30,000.00
29,525.00
29,000.00
28,643.50



