FLOSSMOOR SCHOOL DISTRICT 161

Contracts over \$25.000, excluding wages and salaries

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

PERSON, FIRM OR CORPORATION	Aggregate Amount
KICKERT SCHOOL BUS LINES INC	1,486,789.67
ODYSSEY TRANSPORT INC.	914,873.29
CERES FOOD GROUP, INC	711,474.91
HILLMANN PEDIATRIC THERAPY, P C	424,198.25
ADVANTAGE PAVING SOLUTIONS INC	339,305.01
TEACHER'S CURRICULUM INSTITUTE	268,993.20
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC	209,693.42
MAXIM HEALTHCARE STAFFING SERVICES, INC	202,910.50
ELEVATE K-12	181,760.00
LEAF	141,446.41
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES, LLC	128,235.99
U S SECURITY ASSOCIATES, INC	113,438.60
PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC	109,099.50
BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTIG SERVICES INC	106,076.25
THE FLIPPEN GROUP, LLC	104,585.26
HIMES, PETRARCA & FESTER, CHTD	104,361.50
ACTIVATE LEARNING	103,397.80
NET56, INC	98,741.85
ACHIEVE3000, INC	93,210.00
FERGUSON FACILITIES #3400	86,136.81
PRECISION CONTROL SYSTEMS OF CHICAGO, IN	66,216.00
INTEGRITY LANDSCAPING INC	62,900.00
MINDS EMPOWERED COUNSELING	55,665.00
BLACKOUT SEALCOATING, INC	51,258.00
PRECISION HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS, INC	50,503.37
WOLD ARCHITECTS AND ENGINEERS	45,465.88
WEATHERPROOFING TECHNOLOGIES INC	40,899.91
COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN	40,676.00
SWING EDUCATION, INC	39,504.78
DE ETTA JONES AND ASSOCIATES LLC	37,855.05
E C R A GROUP INCORPORATED	36,419.00
DESIDERIO LANDSCAPING	33,500.00
NORTHWEST EVALUATION ASSOC	31,005.00
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP, LLC	30,398.27
GOVERNORS STATE UNIVERSITY	30,000.00
R S M US LLP	29,525.00
FACING HISTORY AND OURSELVES INC	29,000.00
SKYWARD INC	28,643.50